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XCEL BRANDS INC COM USDO0.001
ISIN:  US98400M1018
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Price
0.7899 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.69% (0.01)

uS98400M1018
XELB

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

17 EUR

S&P 500

0.70 USD (9,800)
0.799 USD (500)
0.79 USD
0.7934 USD
0.7548 USD
0.7845 USD
0.780772 USD
48,480
37,857.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
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Headline

Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98400M1018&ID_NOTATION=53860634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4ba7717ced4d2f1934ae8e68778a384933352180ddfd581156e60f23668966c&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=7a0f8403d9229bc60&time=1729424209&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=362665037ea9e6fd7f1db702cc6213a20a5900abd20f3b4f7bf1a1aff4104204&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef0d6bd8941f2b3be&time=1729424209&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=301f9148dfa56fa74540d9185c9695c8906dda4b0d5f2173cbf09dbbb7f2fbb3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c4f31c1f98744c17&time=1729424209&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0510c3f713bf1f4aaf2b675d239cd880f031a012385fa382e4a82f5f3bd1f11c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e799a6a1e9512639b&time=1729424209&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d46467117f29c6508d358f5991ba87f8163a171b7f6e904283efa30bb6e7df8b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4ce26a0f18163f8d&time=1729424209&tool=RSC
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Price
0.7899 USD

Difference (2]
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN uS98400M1018
Symbol XELB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.70 USD (9,800)
Ask (Ask size) 0.799 USD (500)
Open 0.79 USD
High 0.7934 USD
Low 0.7548 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.7845 USD
VWAP 0.780772 USD
Volume (pcs) 48,480
Trading volume 37,857.00
Number of trades 124
Last size 1,000

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +17.90% -22.57% -43.58%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 -0.23 -0.61
Beta 0.28 0.28 0.80
Volatility  63.11 76.43 84.61

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.7608 USD (25,127)
0.7324 USD (18,332)
0.6972 USD (26,305)
0.8784 USD (34,910)

1.6969 USD (2024/01/23)

0.5805 USD (2024/07/01)

1.6969 USD (2024/01/23)

0.5805 USD (2024/07/01)

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
= trades
Nasdaq 2024/10/  21:50 0.7899 USD 0.04 124
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=53860634

XCEL BRANDS INC COM USDO0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NETFABRIC HOLDINGS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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